UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL
SPRING 2017-18

JV & VARSITY BASEBALL

DATE DAY I\7AY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS/VAN
2/24/2018 Saturday VIV Bret Harte Bret Harte 12:00 PM Bus @8:30am (RT)
2/26/2018 Monday VIV Calaveras Calaveras CANCELLED
2/28/2018 WEDNESDAY Jviv ARGONAUT UNION MINE 3:30 PM HOME
3/2/2018 Friday A% Bear River Bear River CANCELLED
3/6/2018 Tuesday VIV Amador Amador 3:30 PM Bus @1:45pm (RT)
3/7/2018 Wednesday % Ponderosa Ponderosa 3:30 PM Vans/Parents
3/7/2018 WEDNESDAY v PONDEROSA UNION MINE 3:30 PM HOME
3/10/2018 SATURDAY \'} GOLDEN SIERRA UNION MINE  12:00 PM HOME
3/10/2018 SATURDAY v MONTEREY TRAIL UNION MINE  12:00 PM HOME
3/12/2018 MONDAY v WESTERN SIERRA ACADEMY  UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME

3/14/2018% Wednesday JAviv; El Dorado- Elbeorade Rescheduled to April 5
3/16/2018* Friday- A Cordova- Cordova Rescheduled to April 2
3/19/2018 MONDAY M GOLDEN-SIERRA UNION-VHNE Cancelled
3/19/2018* MONDAY \'} GALT UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
3/21/2018* Wednesday M- Liberty-Raneh Liberty-Raneh Rescheduled to April 10
3/21/2018% Wednesday v Liberty Ranch Galt-Community-Park Rescheduled to April 10
3/23/2018* FRIDAY VA ROSEMONT UNION-VHNE Rescheduled to April 12
3/26-28/2018 Mon-Wed JV/V Woodland Easter Tournament TBA TBA Vans/Parents
4/2/2018* Monday VIV Cordova Cordova 4:00 PM  Bus@2pm (drop only)
4/4/2018* WEDNESDAY A% EL DORADO UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
4/5/2018* Thursday VIV El Dorado El Dorado 4:00 PM (diZ?T:?sth{\B{g;]Zave 2:45pm)
4/6/2018* Friday JLVZV, ElDorado- El-boradeo- Rescheduled to April 16
4/10/2018* Tuesday I\ Liberty Ranch Liberty Ranch 4:00 PM Bus @ 1:30pm (RT)
4/10/2018* Tuesday \Y% Liberty Ranch Galt Community Park  4:00 PM Bus @ 1:30pm (RT)
4/11/2018* WEDNESDAY Jviv CORDOVA UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
4/12/2018* THURSDAY Jvv ROSEMONT UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
4/13/2018* Friday ViV Cordova Cordova 4:00 PM  Bus @2pm (drop only)
4/16/2618% Menday Jiv2v, Elberade- El-Berade- Rescheduled to April 23
4/18/2018* Wednesday \Y Galt Galt 4:00 PM Bus @1:45pm (RT)
4/19/2018 Thursday IV TBD Raley Field J\\fgm Bus (?Jri:sg‘:l‘;)
4/20/2018* FRIDAY Vv GALT UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
4/23/2018* Monday VIV El Dorado El Dorado 4:00 PM Van/Parents
4/25/2018* WEDNESDAY Jviv LIBERTY RANCH UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
4/27/2018* Friday Vv Liberty Ranch Galt Community Park J\\//f(f”iamg Bus @1:30pm (drop only)
5/2/2018* Wednesday Vv Rosemont Rosemont 4:00 PM  Bus @2pm (drop only)
5/4/2018* FRIDAY Jviv ROSEMONT UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
5/8/2018 Tuesday Vv Tie-Breaker (if necessary) TBD TBD TBD

BOLD = HOME GAMES FOR UNION MINE
*SVC LEAGUE GAMES (SIERRA VALLEY CONFERENCE)

Varsity Coach: Bill Bishop
Assistant Coaches: Mike Whittle

JV Coach: Ryan Hebert
Assistant Coaches: Steve Rigsby

Athletic Director: Jay Aliff; 530-621-4003 ext. 4326 or jaliff@eduhsd.net
Mascot: Diamondbacks Colors: Burgundy & Navy
umhs.eduhsd.k12.ca.us

4/16/2018



